LIQUI-TECT® 460 KITS
Zone Leak Detection Module
With Cable
Description
The Liqui-tect 460 (LT460) provides zone detection
of leaks, protecting equipment by constantly moni-
toring the area for leaking liquids. The LT460 is the
ideal solution for perimeter sensing or serpentine

behind
2 ft
2 ft
1 ft
1 ft
6 ft
No cable
behind
1 ft
6 ft
UNIT
(footprint-in.) PART NUMBER
CHALLENGER
(32.5 x 32.5) LT460-Z30 LT460-Z20 LT460-Z30 LT460-Z25
HIMOD
(69 x 35) LT460-Z35 LT460-Z20 LT460-Z35 LT460-Z25
DELUXE SYSTEM/3
(50 x 35) LT460-Z30 LT460-Z20 LT460-Z35 LT460-Z25
(74 x 35) LT460-Z35 LT460-Z20 LT460-Z35 LT460-Z25
(99 x 35) LT460-Z45 LT460-Z25 LT460-Z45 LT460-Z30

Note:
 indicates
placement
of LT460
module
2' clearance
in front
2' clearance
in front 6' clearance
in front
6' clearance
in front
Packaging Quantity Product Number Description
Prepackaged
Kits
LT460-Z20 Zone Leak Detection Kit With Cable and Hold-Down Clips 20-Foot Cable
LT460-Z25 Zone Leak Detection Kit With Cable and Hold-Down Clips 25-Foot Cable
LT460-Z30 Zone Leak Detection Kit With Cable and Hold-Down Clips 30-Foot Cable
LT460-Z35 Zone Leak Detection Kit With Cable and Hold-Down Clips 35-Foot Cable
LT460-Z45 Zone Leak Detection Kit With Cable and Hold-Down Clips 45-Foot Cable
Available
Separately
LT460 Zone Leak Detection Module
LT500-15Y Leak Detection Cable 15-Foot Cable